Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2019/2546(DEA)

Exemption of the Bank of England from the pre- and post-trade transparency

requirements

Supplementing 2011/0296(COD)

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS,

investments

2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing

2.50.10 Financial supervision

Key events
30/01/2019

30/01/2019

13/02/2019

07/03/2019

13/03/2019

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
3 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Council

Decision by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force
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T8-0159/2019


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2011/0296(COD)&l=en
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/actes_delegues/2019/00793/COM_ADL(2019)00793_EN.pdf
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2019-0159_EN.html

