## Procedure file

Basic information				
DEA - Delegated acts procedure	2019/2546(DEA)	Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force		
Exemption of the Bank of England from the pre- and post-trade transparency requirements Supplementing 2011/0296(COD)				
Subject 2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS, investments 2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing 2.50.10 Financial supervision				

Key events			
30/01/2019	Non-legislative basic document published	<u>C(2019)00793</u>	
30/01/2019	Initial period for examining delegated act 3 month(s)		
13/02/2019	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
07/03/2019	Delegated act not objected by Council		
13/03/2019	Decision by Parliament	<u>T8-0159/2019</u>	